Lzoz dew SuA ®

sioingluod depiadansuado @

SN
g 3 %g 2 | o Reading the Schedule (7)) ETS Real-Time E
g iga ; = E E Tofind the estimated times that abus stops N Track your bus anywhere anytime from your -
g g §§ = 3 w0 3 ataparticular location, read down the column XL phone or computer using these recommended (@)
é 8o 2 g U% gl z under thatlocation. m real-time tools: edmonton.ca/realtime, p o)
¥ 3fa @ 3 % afC) E‘ To find the estimated times that a particular g Google Maps, Transit App <
N S O — . .
S mte 5 S W 0 bus will stop at other locations, read across the w . X >
= igi - 2 '% ":_',; i row (left toright). I'IFI a 4} transit -]
3 3 o -
v fd £ e = S % Reading across the row tells you the time QO ETS Text & Ride (@)
5 = [-% < < :
5_-5 S T - o a o o m cala) {ﬁgit::redofi?];;he bus totravel between E Text the bus stop number to 31100 or Z
o2 o E' g S E‘;r g 2e5 g points. (w) bus stop # [space] bus route # to receive MILL WOODS SOUTHCOMMON | &
E'E g -g m 2 . 3§ § Example m your bus schedule by text message. CHARLESWORTH CENTURY PARK §
: o) - =
% s ¥ o A g m T = g For the schedule below, to arrive at 102 St & ETS BusLink ELLERSLIE =
2z = m ] i \ 1 =]
£ g > ﬁ Y Zuwn MacDonald Drive for7.5.6 am, yog willneed Call780-496-1600 for information about N
g & =X O I LV g 5 232 toboard the bus at Capilano Transit Centre when the next bus orLRT is scheduled to arrive. o
&° ] = 25 no later than7:35 a.m. S
RS Customer Service
Fi For assistance with transit-related questions,
om (D ROUTENUMBER (® LOCATION/ TIMING POINTS call 311 to speak with an agent (7 am to 7 pm,
§§ ( DoAvOFTHEWEEK  (3) MAPMARKERS 7 days/week. Closed on statutory holidays)
Sl or submit arequest for assistance at
9737 © =g edmonton.ca/311.1f calling from outside
REE ) @ SUNDAY Edmonton, dial 780-442-5311.
o N
N S ;’ Transit Watch
= = MN 13341S 16 CAPILANO TO CAPILANO TO Report unsafe behaviour and suspicious
m g DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN activity or packages to uniformed ETS staff,
c or call Transit Watch at 780-442- .
< I Transit Watch at 780-442-4900
; 1025t& ; 102 ;
) 3) Caplano | 79st& o0 || Capilano | 79st& -t You canalso discreetly send atext message
= @@ @ i © TC 106 Ave ac[,(:"a Tc 106 Ave acD to780-442-4900 and a Transit Watch staff
< > member will respond. They may also dispatch
S > HEBE z pond. They may also disp
3 z E E Dz m @ (A)==(B)==(C) (A)==(B)="=(C appropriate security staff, if needed.
S 2=
§ g 8if 2 o om||@omey mvsee
= a . a 3=o B ! : : : : _944- ;
3 BIER: 228 z Il - Call 780-944-5555 for peoplewith
b EETNGOD m @ 635 6:43 6:56 6:05 613 6:2 decreased hearing and/or speech abilities.
= o =< 6:55 7:.03 7:16 6:20 6:28 6:4 P
m > = : ' k : : g On Demand Transit
0 =< @ s 7:15 7:23 7:36 6:35 6:43 6:5 )
) o = . . . .
5 2 053 7.35 ‘ 7.43 ‘ 7.56 650 658 74 OnDemand Transit (ODT) connects
(SEI N g § =3 7:55 203 816 7:05 7:13 7:2 30 neighbourhoods and 16 large seniors’
m J wr 8:15 8:23 8:36 7:25 7:33 7:4 residences to Edmonton’s regular bus
E § o F? 8:35 8:43 8:56 7:45 7:53 8:0 and LRT service. During the two-year pilot
° g '; 8:55 9:03 9:17 805 813 | 82 period, thereis no fare payment collected
T g EC 9:15 9:25 9:39 825 833 | 84 whenyouboard On Demand Transit shuttles.
= Fa 9:35 9:44 9:58 8:45 8:53 9:0 Instead, you pay your regular fare when
0 9:55 10:05 @ 1019 : : :
MNELIIHLSL0E ¢ o o 1015 1024 10:38 ggg gg gi yoﬁé;a?ﬁs rtiaregu-lgrbus
= : : : : : - or LRT. To book your ride:
WUEEEELP wom 23 1035 1045 1059 945 = 9:53  10: . Edmonton
2Za8g 1050 | 1059 1143 | | 1005 1043  10: + Download the Edmonton [ E Transit | €dmonton
z 3 1105 | 1115 1129 | | 1025 1033  10: OnDemand Transit app Service
s g' 1120 1120 1140 A0 AL 1000 a4 + ViSitedmOI‘ltOn.Ca/
5 ondemandtransit
o 9} For more information visit edmonton.ca/transit. Call780-496-2400
+ QCa -496-,




m MONDAY TO FRIDAY
MILL WOODS TO MILL WOODS TO
CENTURY PARK CENTURY PARK

Mill Woods | 665t& Ellwood Century MillWoods | 66St& Ellwood Century

TC StantonDr ParkTC TC StantonDr ParkTC
Ellwood Dr Ellwood Dr

(W= =(B)==(O==(D)

5:30 5:48 5:56 6:10
6:00 6:18 6:26 6:41
6:20 6:38 6:47 7:.03
6:30 6:49 6:58 714
6:40 6:59 7:08 7:24
6:50 7:09 7:18 7:34
7:00 7:19 7:28 1:44
7:10 7:29 7:38 7:54
7:20 7:39 7:48 8:04
7:30 7:49 7:58 814
7:40 7:59 8:08 8:24
7:50 8:09 818 8:34
8:00 819 8:28 8:44
810 8:29 8:38 8:54
8:30 8:49 8:58 913
9:00 9:18 9:26 9:41

9:30 9:48 956 | 10:11
10.00 = 1018 = 10:26  10:41
10:30 | 10:48 1056  11:11
11.00 1118 1126 11:41
11:30 | 11:48 1156  12:11
12:00 12:18  12:26  12:41
12:30 12:48 1256 @ 111

1:00 1:18 1:26 141
1:30 1:48 1:56 211
2:00 2:18 2:26 2:41
2:30 2:48 2:56 312
3:00 319 3:28 3:44
3:30 3:49 3:58 4:14
3:42 4:01 410 4:26
3:54 413 4:22 4:38
4:06 4:25 4:34 4:50
4:18 4:37 4:46 5:02
4:30 4:49 4:58 5:14
4:42 5:01 5:10 5:26
4:54 5:13 5:22 5:38
5:06 5:25 5:34 5:50
5:18 5:37 5:46 6:02
5:30 5:49 5:58 6:14
5:42 6:01 6:10 6:26
6:00 6:19 6:28 6:43
6:30 6:48 6:56 7:11

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

(A= =B)==(O=~=)

7:00 7:18 7:26 141
7:30 7:48 7:56 811
8:00 818 8:26 8:41
8:30 8:48 8:56 9:11
9:00 9:18 9:26 9:41

9:30 9:48 9:56  10:10
10:00 10:17 10:225 10:39
11:00 11:17 1125 11:39
1200 1217 1225 12:39

m MONDAY TO FRIDAY
CENTURY PARK TO CENTURY PARK TO
MILL WOODS MILL WOODS
Century Ellwood 66St& | Mill Woods Century Ellwood 66St& | Mill Woods
ParkTC WelshDr TC ParkTC WelshDr TC
Ellwood Dr Ellwood Dr

O==O==E)==(®

5:24 5:40 5:49 6:04
5:54 6:10 6:19 6:34
6:14 6:30 6:40 6:56
6:32 6:49 6:59 7:15
6:45 7:02 712 7:28
6:55 712 7:22 7:38
7:08 7:25 7:35 7:51
7:19 7:36 7:46 8:02
7:29 7:46 7:56 812
7:39 7:56 8:06 8:22
7:49 8:06 8:16 8:32
7:59 8:16 8:26 8:42
8:09 8:26 8:36 852
819 8:36 8:46 9:02
8:39 8:56 9:05 9:20
8:59 9:15 9:24 9:39
9:18 9:34 9:43 9:58

9:46 | 1002 @ 1011 10:26
1016 10:32 1041 10:56
1046 1102 1111 11:26
1116 1132 1141 1156
1146 12:02 1211 12:26
1216 1232 1241  12:56

1246 1:02 111 1:26
1:16 1:32 1:41 1:56
1:46 2:02 211 2:26
2:16 2:32 2:41 2:56
2:46 3:02 312 3:28
317 3:34 344 4:00
3:37 3:54 4:04 4:20
3:49 4:06 4:16 4:32
419 4:36 4:46 5:02
4:31 4:48 4:58 5:14
4:43 5:00 5:10 5:26
4:55 5:12 5:22 5:38
5:07 5:24 5:34 5:50
5:19 5:36 5:46 6:02
5:31 5:48 5:58 6:14
5:43 6:00 6:10 6:26
5:55 6:12 6:22 6:38
6:07 6:24 6:34 6:49
6:31 6:47 6:56 7:11

CONTINUED ON NEXT PANEL

O==O==E~=®

6:48 1:04 7:13 7:28
7:16 1:32 1:41 7:56
7:46 8:02 811 8:26
8:16 8:32 8:41 8:56
8:46 9:02 9:11 9:26
9:16 9:32 9:41 9:56

9:46  10:02 10:10 10:24
10:44 1059  11:07 11:21
11:44 1159 1207 1221

Bold text indicates p.m. time

TC = Transit Centre

Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS

MILL WOODS TO CENTURY PARK TO
CENTURY PARK MILL WOODS
MillWoods | 665t& Ellwood Century Century Ellwood 665t& | MillWoods
TC StantonDr ParkTC ParkTC WelshDr TC
Ellwood Dr Ellwood Dr

(A==(B)==(O==(D)

6:05 6:23 6:31 6:46
7:05 7:23 7:31 7:46
8:05 823 831 8:46
8:35 853 9:01 9:17
9:05 9:23 9:31 9:47

9:35 953 | 10:01 @ 1017
1005 | 10:23  10:31  10:47
1035 | 1053 1101 11:17
1105 | 11:23 1131 11:47
1135 | 1153 12:01  12:17
12:05 12:23 1231 1247
12:35 1253 @ 101 117

1:05 1:23 131 1:47
1:35 1:53 2:01 217
2:05 2:23 2:31 2:47
2:35 2:53 3:01 317
3:05 3:23 331 3:47
3:35 3:53 4:01 417
4:05 4:23 431 4:47
4:35 4:53 5:01 5:16
5:05 5:23 5:31 5:46
5:35 5:53 6:01 6:16
6:05 6:23 6:31 6:46
6:35 6:53 7:01 7:16
7:05 7:23 7:31 1:46
8:05 8:23 8:31 8:46
9:05 9:23 9:31 9:46

10:05 10:23 10:31  10:46
11:05 11:223 11:31 11:46
1205 | 1223 1231 12:46

=== =E==(®

5:52 6:07 6:16 6:31
6:52 7:.07 7:16 7:31
7:52 8.07 816 831
8:22 8:37 8:46 9:01
8:52 9:07 9:16 9:31

9:22 9:37 9:46 | 10:01
952 | 1007 @ 1016 1031
1022 | 10:37 1046 11:.01
1052 | 1107 1116 11:31
1122 | 1137 1146 12:01
1152 | 1207 1216 12:31
12:222 1237 1246 @ 101

12:52  1:07 1:16 131
1:22 1:37 1:46 2:01
1:52 2:07 2:16 231
2:22 2:37 2:46 3:01
2:52 3:07 3:16 331
3:22 3:37 3:46 4:01
3:52 4:07 4:16 4:31
4:22 4:37 4:46 5:01
4:52 5:07 5:16 5:31
5:22 5:37 5:46 6:01
5:52 6:07 6:16 6:31
6:22 6:37 6:46 7:01
6:52 7:07 7:16 7:31
7:52 8:07 8:16 831
8:52 9:07 9:16 9:31

9:52  10:07 10:16 10:31
10:52  11:07 1116 @ 11:31
11:52 1207 1216 1231

TIMING POINTS

MILL WOODS TO CENTURY PARK TO
CENTURY PARK MILL WOODS
MillWoods | 665t & Ellwood Century Century Ellwood 66St& | MillWoods
TC StantonDr ParkTC ParkTC WelshDr TC
Ellwood Dr Ellwood Dr

(A= =E)==(O==D)

6:00 6:18 6:26 6:41
7:00 7:18 7:26 7:41
8:00 818 8:26 8:41
9:00 9:18 9:26 9:42

1000 1018 = 10:26  10:42
10:30 10:48 = 1056 1112
11.00 1118 1126 11:42
1130 11148 1156  12:12
12:00 12:18 12:226 1242
12:30  12:48 1256 @ 112

1:00 1:18 1:26 1:42
1:30 1:48 1:56 2:12
2:00 218 2:26 2:42
2:30 2:48 2:56 312
3:00 3:18 3:26 3:42
3:30 3:48 3:56 412
4:00 4:18 4:26 4:42
4:30 4:48 4:56 511
5:00 5:18 5:26 5:41
5:30 5:48 5:56 6:11
6:00 6:18 6:26 6:41
6:30 6:48 6:56 7:11
7:00 7:18 7:26 7:41
8:00 8:18 8:26 8:41
9:00 9:18 9:26 9:41

10:00 10:18 10:26 10:41
11:00 11:18 11:26 11:41
1200 1218 1226 1241

O==O==B)=~=(»

5:46 6:01 6:10 6:25
6:46 7:01 7:10 7:25
7:46 8.01 810 8:25
8:46 9:01 9:10 9:25

9:47 | 1002 1011 1026
1017 10:32  10:41  10:56
10:47 1102 1111 11:26
1117 1132 1141 11:56
1147 1202 1211 12:26
12:17 1232 1241 12:56

12:47  1:02 111 1:26
1:17 1:32 141 1:56
1:47 2:02 211 2:26
2:17 2:32 241 2:56
2:47 3:02 311 3:26
317 3:32 341 3:56
3:47 4:02 411 4:26
417 4:32 4:41 4:56
4:49 5:04 5:13 5:28
5:18 5:33 5:42 5:57
5:46 6:01 6:10 6:25
6:16 6:31 6:40 6:55
6:46 7:01 7:10 7:25
1:46 8:01 8:10 8:25
8:46 9:01 9:10 9:25

9:46  10:01 10:10 10:25
10:46 11:01 11:10 11:25
11:46 1201 1210 1225

TIMING POINTS



